
 

 

 
 Clasificación  : Prebenjamí                                                           
 
 Lugar de celebración : BOTARELL             
 Fecha                : 12/09/21 
 Clase de la prueba   : CP     / Promoció                                  
 Distancia            :  2      Kms - Promed     :  17.69  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     604 BRUGAT,CESC          PRBEN  E CC VILAJUÏGA             00:06:47           
   2     606 ROSILLO,POL          PRBEN  E CC VILAJUÏGA             00:06:47           mt. 
   3     628 REIXACH,PERE         PRBEN  CANET. CLUB CICLISTA       00:08:00     1:13 min. 
   4     642 ROBERTO,IAN          PRBEN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:08:27     1:40 min. 
   5     601 IBAÑEZ,MARTI         PRBEN  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU  00:08:36     1:49 min. 
   6     663 SERRA,JORDI          PRBEN  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:08:36     1:49 min. 
   7     603 GARCIA,PAU           PRBEN  SANTVI CLUB CICLISTA       00:08:36     1:49 min. 
   8     627 CIOBANIUC,MARTÍ      PRBEN  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES  00:08:53     2:06 min. 
   9     668 ROVIRA,MARC          PRBEN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:09:44     2:57 min. 
  10     625 GARCIA,FERRAN        PRBEN  E MRT MALGRAT              00:09:44     2:57 min. 
  11     995 JIMENEZ,IZAN         PRBEN  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:10:25     3:38 min. 
  12     602 REIXACH,ONA          FPRBE  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA  00:11:05     4:18 min. 
  13     673 GONZALEZ,Hugo        PRBEN  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC  00:11:55     5:08 min. 
  14     630 LUNA,MIA             FPRBE  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:11:55     5:08 min. 
  15     671 ESCODA,ALEIX         PRBEN  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES  00:11:55     5:08 min. 
  16     672 PARÉS,CLARA          FPRBE  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA  00:11:55     5:08 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 16 
 
 Clasificación de : Prebenjamí 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     604 BRUGAT,CESC          PRBEN  E CC VILAJUÏGA            00:06:47           
   2     606 ROSILLO,POL          PRBEN  E CC VILAJUÏGA            00:06:47           mt. 
   3     628 REIXACH,PERE         PRBEN  CANET. CLUB CICLISTA      00:08:00     1:13 min. 
   4     642 ROBERTO,IAN          PRBEN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:08:27     1:40 min. 
   5     601 IBAÑEZ,MARTI         PRBEN  OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU 00:08:36     1:49 min. 
   6     663 SERRA,JORDI          PRBEN  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:08:36     1:49 min. 
   7     603 GARCIA,PAU           PRBEN  SANTVI CLUB CICLISTA      00:08:36     1:49 min. 
   8     627 CIOBANIUC,MARTÍ      PRBEN  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES 00:08:53     2:06 min. 
   9     668 ROVIRA,MARC          PRBEN  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:09:44     2:57 min. 
  10     625 GARCIA,FERRAN        PRBEN  E MRT MALGRAT             00:09:44     2:57 min. 
  11     995 JIMENEZ,IZAN         PRBEN  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:10:25     3:38 min. 
  12     673 GONZALEZ,Hugo        PRBEN  MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CIC 00:11:55     5:08 min. 
  13     671 ESCODA,ALEIX         PRBEN  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES 00:11:55     5:08 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : Femina prebenjamí 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     602 REIXACH,ONA          FPRBE  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA 00:11:05          min. 
   2     630 LUNA,MIA             FPRBE  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:11:55       50 seg. 
   3     672 PARÉS,CLARA          FPRBE  SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA 00:11:55       50 seg. 
 


